:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7878765

Nov 30, 2023 - 18:36 (UTC)

In epoch 246,211 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 185833 - 0.017367907 ETH®
36.35 USD

2 185834 - 0.017335659 ETH®
36.28 USD

3 185835 - 0.017411312 ETH®
36.44 USD

4 185836 - 0.059098740 ETH®
123.69 USD

S 185837 - 0.017424626 ETH®
36.46 USD

6 185838 - 0.017204094 ETH®
36.00 USD

7 185839 - 0.017351701 ETH®
36.31 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/7878765
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/246211
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/185833
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/185834
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/185835
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/185836
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/185837
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/185838
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/185839

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

185840

185841

185842

185843

185844

185845

185846

185847

185848

Validator Id

764555

Amount

- 0.017442588
36.50 USD

- 0.098945183
207.09 USD

- 0.017394164
36.40 USD

- 0.017421861
36.46 USD

- 0.016721633
34.99 USD

- 0.017366045
36.34 USD

- 0.017417912
36.45 USD

- 0.017391956
36.40 USD

- 0.017394332
36.40 USD

Amount

+ 0.041795396
87.47 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/185840
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/185841
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/185842
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/185843
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/185844
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/185845
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/185846
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/185847
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/185848
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/764555

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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